

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2020)-0343	Version:	1			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/1	3/2020			In control:	Law and Justice Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/10/2020	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	15714	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Steve Miller, who resides in council district six, to the King County community advisory committee on law enforcement oversight, as an at-large representative.						
Sponsors:	Claudia Balducci						
Indexes:	Appointments						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Motion 15714, 2. 2020-0343 transmittal letter, 3. 2020-0343 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2020-0343 OLEO Appointment Application						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
11/10/2020	1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Pa	assed	Pass
10/13/2020	1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Int	troduced and Referred	
Clerk 09/30/202	20						

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Steve Miller, who resides

in council district six, to the King County community advisory committee on law

enforcement oversight, as an at-large representative.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Steve Miller, who resides in council district six, to the King

County community advisory committee on law enforcement

oversight, as an at-large representative, for a three-year term to expire on March 31, 2023, is hereby confirmed.